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Overall Team classification Preliminary Team results

       Team         Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   CAP 1       2157,97 2124,97 1772,34 6055,28
         Hueller Gabriele*

 Hueller Heiko*
 Von Schorlemer Stephan*
 Bothe Andreas*

65+ F 
65+ M 
35+ M 
45+ M 

*823,53
*690,00
604,65
*644,44

*985,71
*530,00
103,60
*609,26

*660,87
*546,35
*565,12

 

2   HAW 1       2421,39 1629,30 1651,39 5702,08
         Wild Tim*

 Wild Steffen*
 Burger Norbert*
 Bopple-Filbig Petra*

-12 M 
45+ M 
65+ M 
55+ F 

*844,72
*766,67
*810,00
530,00

223,30
*690,74
*246,67
*691,89

*884,00
*479,07

*288,32

 

3   HAN 1       1539,23 1207,61 1995,45 4742,29
         Wenzel Lena*

 Wenzel Emily*
 Wiese Pauline*

-10 F 
-14 F 
-14 F 

*827,87
*590,91
*120,45

*283,09
*667,92
*256,60

*1014,02
*735,00
*246,43

 

4   MAS 1       1714,07 1051,92 1057,26 3823,25
         Bonnemann Carlotta*

 Niederbäumer Kim Helen*
 Menzel Alexander*
 Hanig Lorenzo*

-21 F 
-21 F 
-21 M 
-17 M 

*618,18
*500,00

*595,89

*554,78
*305,36
*191,78
89,04

*441,79
*423,88
*191,59

 

5   LUZ 1       894,61 482,11 776,04 2152,76
         Scholz Nele*

 Vitense Josefine*
 Beier Tim*
 Beier Toni*

-12 F 
-17 F 
-17 M 

Ope M 

*417,91
*472,60
*4,10

*264,58
*142,19
*75,34
63,36

*624,00
*70,77
66,25
*81,27

 

6   HUF 1       902,35 1065,76 100,29 2068,40
         Baumeier Shelly*

 Baumeier Gitte*
 Krähe Dieter*

-17 F 
45+ F 
45+ M 

*328,36
*329,55
*244,44

*208,62
*773,81
*83,33 *100,29

 

7   BER 1       1056,95 531,56 324,58 1913,09
         Brummel Lara*

 Brummel Doris*
 Wohlfahrt Moritz*

-17 F 
45+ F 
-17 M 

*395,52
*147,73
*513,70

*210,96
*92,86
*227,74

*205,33

*119,25

 

8   HAW 2       1014,81 660,06 1674,87
         Kapfelsberger Rainer*

 Kahl Reiner*
 Peisker Armin
 Sattler Ulrich*

55+ M 
45+ M 
45+ M 
55+ M 

*509,43
*14,81
11,11

*490,57

*615,62
*44,44

 

9   MIR 1       738,52 264,37 360,10 1362,99
         Lassbeck Mattis*

 Dunkel Sascha*
 Wodsedalek Gina-Marie*
 Zander Florian*

-21 M 
-21 F 
-17 F 
-21 M 

*344,26

*380,60
*13,66

42,81
*101,40
*97,90
*65,07

86,85
*103,60
*160,00
*96,50

 

10   MAS 2       5,60 221,45 338,67 565,72
         Niederbäumer Chris*

 Niederbäumer Jens
 Menzel Hans-Joachim

-17 F 
45+ M 
55+ M 

*5,60 *221,45 *338,67  

11   LUZ 2       342,47 84,76 72,64 499,87
         Pohl Hannes* -17 M  *342,47 *84,76 *72,64  

12   AQF 1       14,81 172,22 174,42 361,45
         Bucksch Jan* 45+ M  *14,81 *172,22 *174,42  

13   RBS 1       140,19 140,19
         Dörner Pascal* Ope M  *140,19  

Chief Judge
Scherer Amanda

Homologator
Kuhnt Guenter

Scorer
Iva Binder



Amberg German-Team-Championships
20.07.2018 - 22.07.2018

Page 2
22.07.2018 - 17:47


